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All materials and information received or derived from Keller Williams Commercial its directors, officers,
agents, advisors, affiliates and/or any third party sources are provided without representation or warranty
as to completeness, veracity, or accuracy, condition of the property, compliance or lack of compliance
with applicable governmental requirements, developability or suitability, financial performance of the
property, projected financial performance of the property for any party’s intended use or any and all other
matters.

Neither Keller Williams Commercial its directors, officers, agents, advisors, or affiliates makes any
representation or warranty, express or implied, as to accuracy or completeness of the materials or
information provided, derived, or received. Materials and information from any source, whether written or
verbal, that may be furnished for review are not a substitute for a party’s active conduct of its own due
diligence to determine these and other matters of significance to such party. Keller Williams Commercial
will not investigate or verify any such matters or conduct due diligence for a party unless otherwise
agreed in writing.

EACH PARTY SHALL CONDUCT ITS OWN INDEPENDENT INVESTIGATION AND DUE DILIGENCE.

Any party contemplating or under contract or in escrow for a transaction is urged to verify all information
and to conduct their own inspections and investigations including through appropriate third-party
independent professionals selected by such party.  All financial data should be verified by the party
including by obtaining and reading applicable documents and reports and consulting appropriate
independent professionals. Keller Williams Commercial makes no warranties and/or representations
regarding the veracity, completeness, or relevance of any financial data or assumptions. Keller Williams
Commercial does not serve as a financial advisor to any party regarding any proposed transaction.

All data and assumptions regarding financial performance, including that used for financial modeling
purposes, may differ from actual data or performance. Any estimates of market rents and/or projected
rents that may be provided to a party do not necessarily mean that rents can be established at or
increased to that level. Parties must evaluate any applicable contractual and governmental limitations as
well as market conditions, vacancy factors and other issues in order to determine rents from or for the
property. Legal questions should be discussed by the party with an attorney. Tax questions should be
discussed by the party with a certified public accountant or tax attorney. Title questions should be
discussed by the party with a title officer or attorney. Questions regarding the condition of the property
and whether the property complies with applicable governmental requirements should be discussed by
the party with appropriate engineers, architects, contractors, other consultants, and governmental
agencies. All properties and services are marketed by Keller Williams Commercial in compliance with all
applicable fair housing and equal opportunity laws.
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SUMMARY

Price: $750,000

Retail SF: 600

Duplex SF: 1,850

Lot Size: 0.41 Acres

Frontage: 103' on E Main Ave
(2 curb cuts)

Year Built: 1960

Residential
Renovated: 2024

Zoning: CG

PROPERTY OVERVIEW
Located along high-visibility East Main Avenue, this
rare offering features one stand alone commercial
building and a 2 story duplex with a recent major
remodel — both fully leased. With stable tenants in
place and a strong rental history, this investment
provides immediate cash flow.  Excellent street
frontage, on-site parking, and flexible zoning
enhance the long-term potential for investors,
owner-users, or developers. Situated just minutes
from downtown Puyallup, this is a prime opportunity
in a high-demand market.
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LOCATION SUMMARY

Street Address 1210 East Main
Avenue

City, State, Zip Puyallup, WA 98372

APN: 7845100350

County WA - Pierce

Market Seattle-Tacoma-
Bellevue | WA

Sub-market Puyallup

Cross Streets 12th St SE

Type: Mixed Use

LOCATION OVERVIEW
Positioned along the well-traveled East
Main corridor, this property benefits from
strong visibility, steady traffic counts, and
close proximity to downtown Puyallup.
The surrounding area features a blend of
residential neighborhoods, established
businesses, and local amenities, all
contributing to a vibrant and growing
community. Just minutes from SR-512 and
the Puyallup Sounder Station, the site
offers excellent accessibility for
commuters, customers, and tenants alike.
Its central location and mixed-use
environment make it ideal for long-term
growth and investment stability.

LOCATION HIGHLIGHTS
b 2 buildings fully leased 

b 2 residential units and 1 commercial
space

b Residential units recently remodeled

b Excellent location in downtown
Puyallup
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Population 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Male 6,073 33,097 85,369
Female 5,780 33,507 85,792
Total Population 11,853 66,604 171,161

Age 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Ages 0-14 1,896 11,902 32,129
Ages 15-24 1,282 7,480 19,670
Ages 25-54 5,124 27,387 72,113
Ages 55-64 1,409 8,093 20,142
Ages 65+ 2,142 11,741 27,109

Race 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
White 8,091 45,590 112,282
Black 555 2,977 9,140
Am In/AK Nat 121 506 1,335
Hawaiian 146 613 2,020
Hispanic 1,414 7,992 20,505
Asian 671 4,116 13,060
Multi-Racial 797 4,469 12,050
Other 58 340 787

Income 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Median $86,616 $100,712 $105,920
< $15,000 185 1,034 2,698
$15,000-$24,999 231 1,429 2,461
$25,000-$34,999 320 1,217 2,661
$35,000-$49,999 519 2,006 4,404
$50,000-$74,999 890 3,329 8,421
$75,000-$99,999 1,000 4,461 10,409
$100,000-$149,999 1,457 6,465 14,845
$150,000-$199,999 403 2,976 8,715
> $200,000 215 4,246 11,572

Housing 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Total Units 5,641 29,159 70,713
Occupied 5,222 27,164 66,186
Owner Occupied 2,066 15,337 40,658
Renter Occupied 3,156 11,827 25,528
Vacant 420 1,995 4,527




